Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

Fun Bowling
HR11, syksy 2017
Pro

Nimi
1 Olli Pakonen
2 Marko Meriluoto
3 Linus Bostrom
4 Joonas Jahi
5 Teemu Raatikainen
6 Pasi Uotila
7 Jani Rontti
8 Jarkko Pirhonen
9 Pasi Laito
10 Asko Aravirta
11 Markku Petdjamaa

12 Hannu Tuppurainen

13 Kalle Kuronen
14 Samuli Tiainen
15 Thomas Wiberg
16 Veijo Ylitérma
17 Sami Johansson
18 Olli Hossi

19 Tapani Peltola
20 Pyry Puharinen
21 Jukka Savolainen
22 Peter Stromberg
23 Ari Hilokoski

24 Aarne Nilsson

25 Raimo Mustajarvi
26 Sami Hanninen
27 Toni Toivonen
28 Tommi Laine

29 Marco Karvinen
30 Marcus liskola
31 Juha Aberg

32 Daniel Wiberg
33 Jukka Sund

34 Jussi Lindgren
35 Tommi Inkeroinen

Seura

OPS

Jyra

Bay

GB

GB

Ailec
Steelers
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Tornados
Patteri
Jyra
Steelers
Siniset
DBS
Boltsi-72
Eleven
Tornados
Tornados
GB
Patteri
Tornados
Boltsi-72
Tornados
Jyra

TeKe
Patteri
HK-Kehra
Jyra
Steelers
Boltsi-72
DBS

HIFK
Ailec
Kiffen

> > P> > > >R

Vka
222,34
210,07
223,11
220,01
209,63
233,11
199,27
204,34
208,06
207,41
211,41
202,22
198,12
222,38
203,47
203,46
194,02
208,04
203,42
205,70
202,33
212,00
197,89
197,89
201,78
191,29
214,69
209,91
205,43
207,44
201,84
195,17
197,97
209,87
194,20

Liitto
Oulu
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1527
1453
1429
1392
1386
1385
1372
1370
1352
1322
1319
1311
1307
1294
1287
1271
1251
1244
1241
1236
1233
1230
1229
1227
1207
1203
1203
1161
1160
1154
1152
1140
1121
1119
1117

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
29
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

ka
254,50
242,17
238,17
232,00
231,00
230,83
228,67
228,33
225,33
220,33
219,83
218,50
217,83
215,67
214,50
211,83
208,50
207,33
206,83
206,00
205,50
205,00

193,50
193,33
192,33
192,00
190,00
186,83
186,50
186,17

ka-ero
32,16
32,10
15,06
11,99
21,37
-2,28
29,40
23,99
17,27
12,92
8,42
16,28
19,71
-6,71
11,03
8,37
14,48
-0,71
3,41
0,30
3,17
-7,00
6,94
6,61
-0,61
9,21
-14,19
-16,41
-12,10
-15,11
-9,84
-5,17
-11,14
-23,37
-8,03

%
14 %
15 %
7%
5%
10 %
-1%
15%
12 %
8%
6 %
4%
8%
10 %
3%
5%
4%
7%
0%
2%
0%
2%
3%
4%
3%
0%
5%
-7%
-8%
-6%
7%
-5%
-3%
-6%
-11%
-4 %
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Champion
Nimi

1 Ville Damsten

2 Janne lkavalko

3 Henrik L6flund

4 Timo Katajisto

5 Markku Pennanen

6 Jarmo Toivonen

7 Martin Wiberg

8 Pekka Turkki

9 Kari Nieminen
10 Hannu Kousa
11 Olli Peltomaa
12 Christer Ehnlund
13 Ari Tiainen
14 Jari Vilppula
15 Teemu Palonen
16 Niko Kanerva
17 Pertti Salminen
18 William Braithwaite
19 Jorma Ruohonen
20 Kirsti Piipari
21 Tarmo Astikainen
22 Kenneth Solja
23 Samuli Rask
24 Leif Lindberg
25 Jari Vettenranta
26 Joakim Sjoroos
27 Kimmo Pengerkoski
28 Goran Nordman
29 Juha Helin
30 Kari Toivonen
31 Jukka Lofgren
32 Niclas Lindstedt
33 Kari Pietarinen
34 Mika Purola
35 Terho Immonen
36 Reijo Harkonen
37 Jorma Tarkiainen
38 Pentti Heikkinen
39 Ann-Christina Kippo
40 Bo Rosenqvist

Seura
HIFK
Siniset
DBS

GB
Boltsi-72
City B
DBS

RK

Ailec
Radio
Jyra
Cobra
KGB
Tuubi-71
Steelers
Jyra
Munsons BC
Veljet
Ailec
HK-Kehra
Kiffen
HIFK

City B
Finnair
OB
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
HK-Kehra
Veljet
Steelers
Eleven
Jyra
Boltsi-72
Kallio
TKS

OB

JP
Steelers
Mercur
HIFK

—
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Vka
195,47
204,93
182,88
190,08
188,81
185,56
193,16
184,61
194,16
188,30
191,52
193,97
186,43
189,23
179,31
196,05
192,68
192,85
187,67
177,26
178,73
185,92
180,29
189,12
190,24
180,82
179,36
186,04
184,92
191,49
178,20
181,24
193,32
182,27
175,48
186,60
188,59
184,95
176,65
181,11

Liitto
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1305
1283
1246
1237
1236
1230
1222
1206
1199
1197
1192
1191
1183
1171
1163
1159
1149
1149
1144
1139
1138
1137
1130
1130
1128
1127
1121
1119
1119
1117
1116
1113
1111
1107
1093
1092
1091
1088
1087
1086

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
47
47
44
42
40
38
35
35
32
30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16

ka
217,50
213,83
207,67
206,17
206,00
205,00

ka-ero

22,03
8,90
24,79
16,09
17,19
19,44
10,51
16,39
5,67
11,20
7,15
4,53
10,74
5,94
14,52
-2,88
-1,18
-1,35
3,00
12,57
10,94
3,58
8,04
-0,79
-2,24
7,01
7,47
0,46
1,58
5,32
7,80
4,26
-8,15
2,23
6,69
-4,60
-6,76
3,62
4,52
-0,11

%
11%
4%
14 %
8%
9%
10 %
5%
9%
3%
6 %
4%
2%
6 %
3%
8%
-1%
-1%
-1%
2%
7%
6 %
2%
4%
0%
-1%
4%
4%
0%
1%
3%
4%
2%
-4 %
1%
4%
2%
-4 %
2%
3%
0%
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41 Anne Mikkonen
42 Markku Virkkala
43 Kari Hartikainen
44 Tauno Tolonen
45 Kalervo Laakso
46 Julius Porkka
47 Ulf Jaderholm
48 Ari Nurmesniemi
49 Kari Carlberg
50 Stefan Blomqvist
51 Erkki Vattukumpu
52 Ari Salmi
53 Timi Rahikainen
54 Kari Valiaho
55 Jari Karkkainen

Munsons BC
Tornados
Eleven
POLE
ERA

ERA
Tuubi-71
TeKe

OB

OB

oB
Tornados
TeMPo
oB

OB
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185,63
182,88
179,45
177,07
176,25
175,01
181,02
183,96
176,35
174,99
175,10
179,18
177,40
178,20
175,43

Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

1078
1066
1052
1051
1047
1033
1024
1022
1015
996
978
974
960
957
921

179,67 -5,96
177,67 | -5,21
175,33 -4,12
175,17 -1,90
174,50 -1,75
172,17 -2,84
170,67 -10,35
170,33 -13,63
169,17 -7,18
166,00 -8,99
163,00 -12,10
162,33 -16,85
160,00 -17,40

159,50 | -18,70

1153,50| 21,93

-3%
3%
2%
-1%
-1%
2%
-6 %
7%
-4 %
5%
-7%
9%
-10%
-10 %
-13%
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Classic
Nimi
1 Antti Tolvanen
2 Toni Pouttu
3 Esa Pietila
4 |sto Kallio
5 Mikko Heinonen
6 Juha Pulkkinen
7 Jouni Jauhiainen
8 Bjarne Berglund
9 Liisa Ponka
10 Markku Aalto
11 Kai Lofgren
12 Tero Kilkanen
13 Pertti Tapola
14 Ari Rajala
15 Timo Mikkonen
16 Kari Kauppila
17 Jussi Kilkanen
18 Markku Tiitinen
19 Kaito Stenroos
20 Markku Laine
21 Anna Niskanen
22 Timo Hossi
23 Martti Nurminen
24 Paavo Aulio
25 Anna Vermila
26 Goran Lindqvist
27 Eero Laine
28 Hannu Ouvinen
29 Patrik Roos
30 Karo Hilokoski
31 Santeri Maatta
32 Kare Sasuaho
33 Jaana Turunen
34 Jaana Rasinen
35 Michael Wickstrom
36 Petri Tupala
37 Mika Vermila
38 Raimo Johansson
39 Klara Poikolainen
40 Jussi Hirvikallio

Seura
Kallio
ERA
Tornados
Eleven
Eleven
EKK
Rkm-Hki
DBS
Eleven
TKS
Eleven
EKE
Patteri
Jyra
Steelers
POLE

EKE

TaKe
Cosmic
Steelers
Kallio
Tornados
Veljet
HIFK
Kallio
Futura BC
POLE

OB

TKS
Boltsi-72
Destroyers
Veljet
Strikers
Steelers
DBS

HIFK
Munsons BC
Eleven
Munsons BC
Steelers

—
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Vka
172,34
160,52
163,66
175,51
172,47
174,74
172,06
167,82
158,06
171,95
172,30
172,73
169,62
168,84
177,82
174,10
172,16
172,47
174,79
171,68
171,26
173,99
165,72
169,99
154,81
169,23
170,16
158,57
169,21
136,06
175,56
164,39
170,81
156,05
159,19
165,01
159,59
169,37
167,85
167,34

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Vantaa
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hanko
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1208
1199
1133
1126
1125
1121
1113
1107
1102
1092
1089
1089
1079
1076
1074
1071
1069
1064
1060
1047
1047
1044
1042
1025
1014
1009
1007
1005
997
996
990
988
987
972
968
963
961
958
956
953

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
59
59
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
4
41
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

ka

188,83
187,67
187,50
186,83
185,50
184,50
183,67
182,00
181,50
181,50
179,83
179,33
179,00
178,50
178,17
177,33
176,67
174,50
174,50
174,00
173,67
170,83
169,00
168,17
167,83
167,50
166,17
166,00
165,00
164,67
164,50
162,00
161,33
160,50
160,17
159,67
159,33
158,83

ka-ero
28,99
39,31
25,17
12,16
15,03
12,09
13,44
16,68
25,61
10,05
9,20
8,77
10,21
10,49
1,18
4,40
6,01
4,86
1,88
2,82
3,24
0,01
7,95
0,84
14,19
-1,06
-2,33
8,93
-3,04
29,94
-10,56
0,28
-6,31
5,95
2,14
-4,51
0,58
-9,70
-8,52
-8,51

%
17 %
24 %
15%
7%
9%
7%
8%
10 %
16 %
6 %
5%
5%
6 %
6 %
1%
3%
3%
3%
1%
2%
2%
0%
5%
0%
9%
-1%
-1%
6 %
2%
22 %
-6 %
0%
-4 %
4%
1%
3%
0%
-6 %
-5%
5%
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Fun Bowling
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41 Janne Hakala Kallio C 162,71 Helsinki 949 158,17 -4,54 -3%
42 Hellevi Sairanen OB C 171,42 Helsinki 943 157,17 -14,25 -8%
43 Kirsi Turkki City B C 156,68 Helsinki 942 157,00 0,32 0%
44 Juha lkdheimonen Steelers C 163,87 Helsinki 936 156,00 -7,87 -5%
45 Satu Lofgren Eleven C 164,07 Vantaa 924 -10,07 -6%
46 Minna Penttinen GB C 159,02 Helsinki 912 7,02 4%
47 Tommi Vyyryldinen GB C 169,34 Helsinki 911 -17,51 -10%
48 Hilkka Kousa Radio C 152,12 Helsinki 903 -1,62 -1%
49 Hellin Valin POLE C 148,50 Helsinki 894 0,50 0%
50 Per Erik Teckenberg HIFK C 171,50 Helsinki 866 27,17 -16%
51 Lahja Laitinen POLE C 153,48 Helsinki 847 -12,31 -8%
52 Sirkka Valiaho OB C 155,28 Helsinki 801 -21,78 -14%



